
Plan Holders List for:  2015 Resurfacing of ACP Roadways Project #ESAO15-1 
                                                       Range:   $550,900.00 - $642,800.00  

Bid Opening: Monday, June 8, 2015     Time: 2:30 p.m.      Project Manager:  Jennifer Swanson 
 
 

# Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Down-loaded 
or Picked Up 

 Addendum 
Sent 

1 Jennifer Swanson Skagit County Public Works 
1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Jennifer (360) 416-1438 jswanson@co.skagit.wa.us  5/21/15  

2 Paul A. Randall-Grutter, 
P.E. 

Skagit County Public Works 
1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Paul (360) 416-1421 .paulrg@co.skagit.wa.us   5/21/15  

3 David Walde Skagit County Public Works 
1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 David (360) 416-1437 davidw@co.skagit.wa.us 5/21/15  

4 Sheila Daut Skagit County Public Works 
1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Sheila (360) 416-1439 sdaut@co.skagit.wa.us 5/2115  

5 Shane Oden, P.E. Skagit County Public Works 
1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Shane (360) 416-1430 sodden@co.skagit.wa.us 5/21/15  

6 Dorcas Bouey Skagit County Public Works 
1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Dorcas (360) 416-1435 dbouey@co.skagit.wa.us  5/21/15  

Down-
load ISQFT 4500 Lake Forest Drive, 

Suite 502 Cincinnati, OH  45242 Corine Sponcia 800-364-2059 
Ext. 8247 csponcia@ISQFT.com 5/26/15  

Down-
load 

WCR Plan Center 
Western Construction 

Resources 
2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA  98226 Dawn Harju (360) 738-0370 Info@wcrinc.com  6/2/15  

7 Lakeside Industries P.O. Box 729 Anacortes, WA  98221 Justin Blouin (360) 293-2168 justinb@lakesideind.com 5/29/15  

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         


